
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Rushikesh ubale
House no. :-11 Address:- bhakti construction vishweshwar co
Bhakti construction beed
India
Tel: 9373002241
431122 - BED / BED

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 749 INR)
AWB No:77518312270
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002FGP5O00H011C0000
Order Date:2025-05-24
Pieces:1

1002FG
P5O

00H
011C

0000

77518312270
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Face Antiperspirant Lightweight for Face
Forehead and Scalp for Women Adults 1 75033493


